SafeSite® LED Linear - UL 844
for Indoor & Outdoor Hazardous Applications - Americas
DES IGN
ASSESSED
APRIL 2024
Low Profile Linear| Hazardous Applications
Mechanical Information:
Fixture weight:	 4’ - 10 lb (4.5 kg)

or other dislocation of its products.
2 www.dialight.com
Low Profile Linear | Ordering Information
www.dialight.com 3
DISCLAIMER. All product information provided is, to the best of Dialight’s knowledge, accurate as of the date of publication. When ordering, refer to www.dialight.com for current versions of: (a) relevant
product documentation (including the relevant product data sheets); (b) Dialight terms and conditions of sale; and, (c) the relevant product warranty. To the extent that any contract is deemed formed between
Dialight and the purchaser of Dialight products and/or an end-user, versions of documents available at www.dialight.com as at the date of sale shall be the versions incorporated therein. In the event of any
discrepancy between this document or information provided at www.dialight.com, the latter shall prevail.
SafeSite LED Linear - UL 844
Low Profile - Class I, Div. 2 / Class II - Ordering Information
All values typical unless otherwise stated, Lumen values are typical (tolerance +/- 10%).
Part numbers listed in the  table above  are cool white. For neutral white model, replace the 5th character with N. Ex. LPD3C4M2P becomes LPD3N4M2P
Classifications:  CID2 A, B, C, D • CIID1 E, F, G • CIID2 F, G • CIII
Part Number Length CRI CID1 CID2 CIID1 CIID2 CIII
Fixture
Lumens
Watt lm/W Voltage CCT Lens
Beam
Distribution
Class I, Div. 2 Models
LPD3C4M2P 4’ 75 • 7,250 66 110 100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) Clear Medium
LPD3C4H2W 4’ 75 • 6,700 66 102 100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) Diffused Medium
LPD3B4M2P 4’ 80 • 6,500 66 98 100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) Clear Medium
LPD3B4H2W 4’ 80 • 6,000 66 91 100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) Diffused Medium
LPD3C4D2P 2’ 75 • 3,600 33 109 100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) Clear Medium
LPD3C4B2W 2’ 75 • 3,300 33 100 100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) Diffused Medium
LPD3B4D2P 2’ 80 • 3,200 33 97 100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) Clear Medium
LPD3B4B2W 2’ 80 • 2,900 33 88 100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) Diffused Medium
Class II Models
LPF3C4M2P 4’ 75 • • • 7,000 66 106 100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) Clear Medium
LPF3C4H2W 4’ 75 • • • 6,500 66 98 100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) Diffused Medium
LPF3B4M2P 4’ 80 • • • 6,300 66 95 100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) Clear Medium

or other dislocation of its products.
4 www.dialight.com
Top Conduit Linear | Ordering Information
www.dialight.com 5
DISCLAIMER. All product information provided is, to the best of Dialight’s knowledge, accurate as of the date of publication. When ordering, refer to www.dialight.com for current versions of: (a) relevant
product documentation (including the relevant product data sheets); (b) Dialight terms and conditions of sale; and, (c) the relevant product warranty. To the extent that any contract is deemed formed between
Dialight and the purchaser of Dialight products and/or an end-user, versions of documents available at www.dialight.com as at the date of sale shall be the versions incorporated therein. In the event of any
discrepancy between this document or information provided at www.dialight.com, the latter shall prevail.
Classifications:  CID2 A, B, C, D • CIID1 E, F, G • CIID2 F, G • CIII
All values typical unless otherwise stated, Lumen values are typical (tolerance +/- 10%).
Part numbers listed in the  table above  are cool white. For neutral white model, replace the 5th character with N. Ex. LTD3C4D2P becomes LTD3N4D2P
Part Number Length CRI CID1 CID2 CIID1 CIID2 CIII
Fixture
Lumens
Watt lm/W Voltage CCT Lens
Beam
Distribution
Class I, Div. 2 Models
LTD3C4M2PLTD3C4M2P 4'4' 7575 •• 7,2507,250 6666 110110 100-277 VAC100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white)5000K (cool white) ClearClear MediumMedium
LTD3C4H2WLTD3C4H2W 4'4' 7575 •• 6,7006,700 6666 102102 100-277 VAC100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white)5000K (cool white) DiffusedDiffused MediumMedium
LTD3B4M2PLTD3B4M2P 4'4' 8080 •• 6,5006,500 6666 9898 100-277 VAC100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white)5000K (cool white) ClearClear MediumMedium
LTD3B4H2WLTD3B4H2W 4'4' 8080 •• 6,0006,000 6666 9191 100-277 VAC100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white)5000K (cool white) DiffusedDiffused MediumMedium
LTD3C4D2PLTD3C4D2P 2'2' 7575 •• 3,6003,600 3333 109109 100-277 VAC100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white)5000K (cool white) ClearClear MediumMedium
LTD3C4B2WLTD3C4B2W 2'2' 7575 •• 3,3003,300 3333 100100 100-277 VAC100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white)5000K (cool white) DiffusedDiffused MediumMedium
LTD3B4D2PLTD3B4D2P 2'2' 8080 •• 3,2003,200 3333 9797 100-277 VAC100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white)5000K (cool white) ClearClear MediumMedium
LTD3B4B2WLTD3B4B2W 2'2' 8080 •• 2,9002,900 3333 8888 100-277 VAC100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white)5000K (cool white) DiffusedDiffused MediumMedium
Class II Models
LTF3C4M2P 4’ 75 • • • 7,000 66 106 100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) Clear Medium
LTF3C4H2W 4’ 75 • • • 6,600 66 98 100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) Diffused Medium
LTF3B4M2P 4’ 80 • • • 6,300 66 95 100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) Clear Medium

discrepancy between this document or information provided at www.dialight.com, the latter shall prevail.
SafeSite LED Linear - UL 844
Class I, Div. 1 - Ordering Information
Battery Backup Linear | Ordering Information
All values typical unless otherwise stated, Lumen values are typical (tolerance +/- 10%).
Part numbers listed in the table above are cool white. For neutral white, model replace the 5th character with N. Ex. LSC3C4D3GEX becomes LSC3N4D3GEX.
Classifications:  CID1 C, D
Platform
Part Number
Legacy
Part Number
Length CRI Voltage Lens CCT
Fixture
Lumens
Watt lm/W
Beam
Distribution
100-277 VAC Models
LRC7MB27NNNNGN LSC3C4M3GEX 4' 75 100-277 VAC Tempered glass 5000K (cool white)  7,250 68 106 Medium
LSC7MB23NNNNGN LSC3C4D3GEX 2' 75 100-277 VAC Tempered glass 5000K (cool white)  3,600 34 106 Medium
347/480 VAC Models
LRC7MB57NNNNGN LSC3C5M3GEX 4' 75 347/480 VAC Tempered glass 5000K (cool white)  7,250 100 72 Medium
LSC7MB53NNNNGN LSC3C5D3GEX 2' 75 347/480 VAC Tempered glass 5000K (cool white)  3,600 50 72 Medium
Certifications & Ratings
•	 5 year warranty
•	 UL 1598/A
•	 UL 844